

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(through virtual mode)

WP(C) No.81/2021
CM No.373/2021

Badar Din Butt

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Union Territory of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:-Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Status report on behalf of the Anticorruption Bureau has been filed.
The matter, however, could not be considered due to non-availability of
learned counsel for the petitioner.

In the interest of justice, await appearance of the petitioner.

List on 07.07.2021.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
11.05.2021
Vinod.