

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 81/2021
CM No. 373/2021

Badar Din Butt

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Mohd. Latif Malik, Advocate.

v/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent (s)

Through :- Ms. Aparna, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.
Mr. Varinder Dev, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE.

ORDER

Status report stands filed on behalf of respondent nos.1 & 2.

List on 15.03.2023.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
27.12.2022
Pawan Chopra