

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No.81/2021

Badar Din Butt

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

**Vs**

UT of J&K. & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Anu Charak, Advocate vice  
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**07.08.2023**

Status report has already been received.

Awaiting appearance of counsel for the petitioner, adjourned.

List again on 18.10.2023.



**( Vinod Chatterji Koul )**  
**Judge**

Jammu  
07.08.2023  
Abinash