

Sr. No. 6

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 81/2021

Badar Din Butt

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mohd. Latif Malik, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
24.05.2024

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner requests for an adjournment.
2. Adjourned.
3. List on 09.08.2024.



(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
24.05.2024
Neha-II