

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 81/2021

Badar Din Butt

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bandhan Panotra, Advocate vice
Mr. Mohd. Latif Malik, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Chetna Manhas, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

27.09.2025

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner.

Be listed on **08.12.2025**.



सत्यमेव जयते

**(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
27.09.2025**

Shivalee